
Sl No Name of creditor Address Claim Submitted Claim Admitted Security held

1 S.K. Malohtra & Co.
75/6, Channi, Himmat, Jammu- 

180015 ₹ 35,100.00 ₹ 21,600.00 Unsecured

2
Worlds Window Exim Private 

Limited

25, Block DSIIDC Shed Scheme, 
Basement, Okhla, Phase-II, New 

Delhi- 20 ₹ 285,116,007.00 ₹ 0.00 Unsecured

3
Zhejiang Mingdao New 

Materials Co. Ltd.

No- 88, Huangjin Ave, Jinquing 
Town, Luqiao District, Taizhou, 

Zhejiang, China- ₹ 54,940,070.80 ₹ 0.00 Unsecured

4 Spectrum Industries LLC 
PO Box: 52161, Plot No. 597-619, 

DIP-2, Dubai, UAE ₹ 63,454,301.96 ₹ 15,343,605.38 Unsecured

5 Globus Metal trading Pvt. Ltd.
T-29, 2nd Floor, Okhla Induastrial 

Area, Phase-2, Delhi- 110020 ₹ 4,513,149.00 ₹ 4,513,149.00 Unsecured

6
Vedansh Real estate Private 

Limited

25, DSIICD, Shed Scheme-II, 
Basement Okhla Industrial Area, 

Phase II, New Delhi- 110020 ₹ 14,000,000.00 ₹ 0.00 Unsecured

7 Zelong Delivery LLp
D-15, Second Floor, Defence 

Colony, New Delhi- 10024 ₹ 4,601,263.00 ₹ 4,655,377.91 Unsecured

8 ALU Bond Enterprises

25, DSIICD, Shed Scheme-II, 
Basement Okhla Industrial Area, 

Phase II, New Delhi- 110020 ₹ 24,060,144.44 ₹ 24,060,144.44 Unsecured
₹ 450,720,036.20 ₹ 48,593,876.73

List of Operational Creditors (other than workmanemployee and Govt Dues)


